Respondents
Responsdrate

Divisionof Course®
Collegeof Artsand Science
Collegeof CreativeArts
Collegeof EducationHealthand Society
Collegeof Engineeringand Computing
FarmerSchoolof Business
Collegeof ProfessionaStudiesand AppliedSciences
TotalRespondents

47
22
11
32

114

%

41.2%
2.6%
19.3%
9.6%
28.1%
0.0%

50

16

37

113

%

44.2%
3.5%
14.2%
7.1%
32.7%
0.0%

12z

59
18
16
33

131

%

45.0%
3.8%
13.7%
12.2%
25.2%
0.8%



2014 2015 2016
[INCLUDEDFacultyteachingonlinecoursesonly]
Priorto the winter term, how manyonline courseshaveyou taught?5
None rer rer 6 18.8% 10 20.4%
1 rrr rrr 7 21.9% 3 6.1%
2 rer rer 8 25.0% 9 18.4%
3 rer rer 0 0.0% 6 12.2%
4 rer rer 6 18.8% 5 10.2%
5 rrr rrr 1 3.1% 4 8.2%
6 or more rer rer 4 12.5% 12 24.5%
TotalRespondents rrr 32 49

Pleasandicate






2014 2015 2016
Studentswere ableto keepup with the paceof the winter term course.
Stronglyagree 47 41.6% 59 52.2% 59 47.2%
Somewhaiagree 53 46.9% 46 40.7% 52  41.6%
Somewhatdisagree 11 9.7% 5 4.4% 11 8.8%
Stronglydisagree 2 1.8% 3 2.7% 3 2.4%
TotalRespondents 113 113 125
Studentdearnedthe coursematerialwell in the winter term course.
Stronglyagree 53 46.9% 56 50.0% 52  41.6%
Somewhaiagree 45 39.8% 48 42.9% 64 51.2%
Somewhaisagree 13 11.5% 7 6.3% 8 6.4%
Stronglydisagree 2 1.8% 1 0.9% 1 0.8%
TotalRespondents 113 112 125
Thereshouldbe arestrictionon facultyteachingloadfor the winter term.
Stronglyagree 23 24.5% 17 18.3% 29 26.1%
Somewhaiagree 25 26.6% 21 22.6% 31 27.9%
Somewhatdisagree 16 17.0% 30 32.3% 19 17.1%
Stronglydisagree 30 31.9% 25 26.9% 32 28.8%
TotalRespondents 94 93 111
Studentsshouldbe ableto take 6 credithoursduringthe winter term.
Stronglyagree 21 19.1% 21 19.4% 22 18.2%
Somewhaiagree 26 23.6% 29 26.9% 29 24.0%
Somewhaiisagree 23 20.9% 25 23.1% 35 28.9%
Stronglydisagree 40 36.4% 33 30.6% 35 28.9%
TotalRespondents 110 108 121
I hadplansin placefor an alternativedeliverymethodin caseof campusclosure.
Stronglyagree 16 30.2% 17 28.8% 24  38.7%
Somewhaiagree 10 18.9% 17 28.8% 15 24.2%
Somewhatdisagree 14 26.4% 15 25.4% 13 21.0%
Stronglydisagree 13 24.5% 10 16.9% 10 16.1%

TotalRespondents

53 59

62

Thewinter term gaveme the opportunity to teacha coursethat | would not otherwisehavebeenableto teach.

Stronglyagree 43 48.3% 36 39.6% 41  42.7%
Somewhaiagree 16 18.0% 15 16.5% 17 17.7%
Somewhaisagree 12 13.5% 17 18.7% 9 9.4%
Stronglydisagree 18 20.2% 23 25.3% 29 30.2%
TotalRespondents 89 91 96
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2014 2015 2016

Communicatioron the winter term washelpful (e.g.,dates,servicespolicies).
Stronglyagree 25 23.8% 38 36.2% 44  37.6%
Somewhaiagree 49 46.7% 58 55.2% 61 52.1%
Somewhatdisagree 26 24.8% 7 6.7% 10 8.5%
Stronglydisagree 5 4.8% 2 1.9% 2 1.7%
TotalRespondents 105 105 117

Thewinter term is a valuableandworthwhile academicption for students.
Stronglyagree 65 58.0% 77 68.1% 82 65.1%
Somewhaiagree 40 35.7% 29 25.7% 35 27.8%
Somewhaiisagree 6 54% 5 44% 6 4.8%
Stronglydisagree 1 0.9% 2 1.8% 3 2.4%
TotalRespondents 112 113 126

I aminterestedin teachinga coursein the nextwinter term.
Stronglyagree 80 72.7% 81 73.0% 88 70.4%
Somewhaiagree 24 21.8% 26 23.4% 25  20.0%
Somewhatdisagree 3 27% 1 0.9% 6 4.8%
Stronglydisagree 3 27T% 3 2.7% 6 4.8%
TotalRespondents 110 111 125
Stronglyagree 78 72.2% 80 74.8% 86 70.5%
Somewhaiagree 21 19.4% 24 22.4% 24 19.7%
Somewhatisagree 6 5.6% 1 0.9% 6 4.9%
Stronglydisagree 3 2.8% 2 1.9% 6 4.9%
TotalRespondents 108 107 122
Stronglyagree 28 27.2% 26 24.8% 25 23.4%
Somewhaiagree 33 32.0% 36 34.3% 41  38.3%
Somewhatisagree 25 24.3% 23 21.9% 15 14.0%

Stronglydisagree

worthwhile academic



2014 2015 2016
Overall how satisfiedwere youwith your winter term experience?
Verysatisfied 66 61.1% 70 61.9% 74  58.7%
Satisfied 39 36.1% 42 37.2% 47  37.3%
Dissatisfied 3 2.8% 1 0.9% 3 2.4%
Verydissatisfied 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 1.6%
TotalRespondents 108 113 126

2016Winter Term:OxfordFaculty
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ImprovedIT support,includinggeneraltech supportand supportfor

onlinecourses 8 16.0%
Increasedr improvedservicesduringwinter breakor fall 4 8.0%
Assistancevith studyaway/abroadaccountingdocumentsand/or
travelarrangements 4 8.0%
Extendeddeadlinedor avarietyof items(e.g.,studentdrops,grade
submission) 4 8.0%
Improvedcommunicationraboutdeadlinesservicesavailable,
financialpolicies,etc. 4 8.0%
Longertime periodfor studentsubmissiorof online evaluations 3 6.0%
Otherservicesor resourcegnot specifiedabove) 8 16.0%
TotalRespondents
Samplesizetoo smallfor analysis rrr rrr
Additional commentsor concernsabout the winter term
Generalpositivecomments(not specifiedelsewhere) 27 39.7%
Suggestiongo limit the numberof credithoursand/or courses
studentsare allowedto take duringthe winter term 12 17.6%

Concerroverthe heavystudentworkloadandfast paceof the course 14 20.6%
Suggestionaboutthe type of courseshat canbe effectivelytaught

duringthe winter term 8 11.8%
Concermover students'ability to learnthe materialaswell duringthe
winterlaanter

10 33.3%
4 13.3%

7 23.3%

2 6.7%

4 13.3%

0 0.0%
15 50.0%

17 48.6%

2 57%
2 57%

1 2.9%

11
5

15

13
8

7

47.8%
21.7%

4.3%

4.3%

0.0%

0.0%
39.1%

28.3%

24.5%
15.1%

13.2%



! Thesurveyresultsare basedon the response®f faculty,instructors,and staff teachingduringthe Winter
Term.Forbrevity, the term "faculty" is usedin this report.

% Divisionof coursecategoriesare not mutually exclusive somefaculty taught coursesn multiple divisions.

3 Campuof coursecategoriesare not mutually exclusivesomeregionalfaculty taught courseson multiple
campuses.

4 Unlessotherwisespecifiedresultsare basedon all faculty.

® Dueto the smallresponsesizefor thisitem, resultsare not available.
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